
               SELECTION LIST (Ph.D) PROGRAMME- SESSION 2024. 

SCHOOL OF BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 
 

1. Department of Biochemistry 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 KAWSAR MUSHTAQ 24701396 
2 ADEEBA FAROOQ 24701385 
3 SHAREEN BASHIR 24700649 

 

Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 AFREEN HAMEED 24701751 
2 SAULIHEEN FIDA 24701494 

 

2. Department of Bioresources 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 ASIF ALI 24701538 
2 ADEEBA FAROOQ 24701387 
3 GOWHAR NAZIR 24700812 
4 WAJAHAT BAHAR DAR 24701527 

 

Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 AIJAZ AHMAD 24701792 
2 SHAISTA MANZOOR 24700590 
3 UBAID SOFI 24701234 
4 ISHFAQ AHMAD 24701769 

 

Department of Biotechnology 

3. Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 KAWSAR MUSHTAQ 24701402 
2 SAMIYA BASHIR 24700626 
3 ASIF ALI 24701539 
4 ADEEBA FAROOQ 24701381 
5 SHAMSUDDIN SHEIKH 24700137 
6 ANAYAT RAFFI SHEIKH 24700583 
7 WARDAH SHAH 24700350 
8 YASIR MUSTAFA KHOJA 24700428 
9 RAFIYA 24701008 
10 AUQIB HUSSAIN PARRAY 24700689 
11 PEERZADA MUTTAHIR AMAN 24700304 
12 OYAIS AHMAD SHEIKH 24700226 

 

Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 AFREEN HAMEED  24701750 
2 SUMAYA MAQSOOD 24701319 
3 SAKIB HASSAN 24700077 
4 FARZANA ARJUMAND 24701435 

 

 



4. Department of Botany 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 SYED IFRAH BUKHARI 24700498 
2 SHAZIA SHOWKET 24700212 
3 SURIYA SHABIR 24701445 
4 NAZIR AHMAD KOTAY 24700369 
5 SHAHAR BANOO 24701335 
6 ROMAYAH RASHID RESHIE 24701689 
7 NASIR UL ISLAM 24700410 
8 SAKIB HASSAN 24700065 
9 SAFEERA AKBAR 24701159 
10 PARVEENA HASSAN 24700044 
11 AHSAN ALI (In-Service) 24701308 

 

Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 BUSHRA QUYOOM 24700541 
2 RAFIYA RAMZAN 24701336 
3 FARHAT QYSAR 24700326 
4 UZMA ALI 24701690 
5 RUQIA MOHI UD DIN 24701160 
6 IRFAN AHMAD LONE 24700791 
7 RABIA RASHID 24700261 
8 SHUJA MEHDI 24700217 
9 GUFISHAN JALAL 24701702 
10 ULFAT JAN 24700758 
11 SHAIR UMAIRAH BASHIR 24700931 
12 SHAHIDA BASHIR 24700732 
13 DEEPIKA 24700772 
14 ISHRAT MAQBOOL 24701450 
15 ZARINA BATOOL NILOFER 24700724 
16 IRM SHAFIQ 24701281 
17 MOHINDER SINGH 24701282 
18 MUDASIR AHMAD KHAN 24700548 

 

5. Department of Clinical Biochemistry 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 TAHIR AHMAD KHAN 24700292 

 

6. Centre of Research for Development (CORD) 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Subject Form No. 
1 SAULIHEEN FIDA BIOCHEMISTRY 24701494 
2 FOQIUA ABID MICROBIOLOGY 24701866 
3    i  UMAR YOUSUF BHAT ZOOLOGY 24701582 
      ii SHAISTA AMIN ZOOLOGY 24700501 

     iii MOHAMMED AMRAZ ZOOLOGY 24701083 
     iv AISHA SHABIR ZOOLOGY 24700254 
     v SAIMA JAN ZOOLOGY 24701394 
4     i   SAFEERA AKBAR BOTANY 24701159 
      ii RAFIYA RAMZAN BOTANY 24701336 
     iii     PARVEENA HASSAN BOTANY 24700044 

 

 

 



Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Subject Form No. 
1 AIJAZ AHMAD MIR ZOOLOGY 24700080 

HUMAIRA MUSHTAQ ZOOLOGY 24700235 

ISHFAQ AHMAD MALIK ZOOLOGY 24700358 
IRSHAD AHMAD NAIK ZOOLOGY 24701348 
TABIA JAN ZOOLOGY 24700370 
BALKIZA JAN ZOOLOGY 24700263 
PAKIZA ALI ZOOLOGY 24700003 
TABASSUM SHAH ZOOLOGY 24700776 

2 UZMA ALI BOTANY 24701690 
IRFAN AHMAD LONE BOTANY 24700791 
RUQIA MOHI UD DIN BOTANY 24701160 
RABIA RASHID BOTANY 24700261 
GULFISHAN JALAL BOTANY 24701702 
SHAHIDA BASHIR BOTANY 24700732 

 

7. Department of Zoology 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 DILKASH GULZAR 24700742 
2 SABREENAH PARVEEN 24700665 
3 MOHD ASHRAF RATHER 24700122 
4 UMAR YOUSUF BHAT 24700642 
5 QURATUL AIEN 24701436 
6 SHAISTA AMIN 24700501 
7 NISHA RAFIQ 24700161 
8 AADIL RASHEED  24700836 
9 IFTISAM GULZAR 24700273 
10 BILKEES FAROOQ 24700415 
11 MUZAMIL RASHID DAR 24701345 
12 ASIF ALI 24701540 
13 BASHARAT HUSSAIN 24700778 

 

Waiting List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 MOHAMMED AMRAZ 24701083 
2 NASEEMA BANOO 24701126 
3 ZAHRA KARBALAIE 24700371 
4 BIYAZA 24700750 
5 GH MOHIUDDIN WANA 24700811 
6 AISHA SHABIR 24700254 
7 WAJAHAT BAHAR DAR 24701031 
8 BISMA SHOWKAT 24700239 
9 HUMAIRA MUSHTAQ 24700235 
10 TANZEELA ASHRAF 24700215 
11 SAIMA JAN 24701394 
12 BASIT ALTAF 24700067 
13 AIJAZ AHAMD MIR 24700080 
14 AABID AHMAD MIR 24700033 
15 TABIA JAN 24700370 
16 YASIER ABBAS 24700592 
17 IRSHAD AHMAD NAIK 24701348 
18 SHOWKAT AHMAD AHANGER 24701894 
19 ISRAR E AMJID 24701820 
20 TABASSUM SHAH 24700776 
21 ISHFAQ AHMAD MALIK 24700358 
22 SHABIR AHMAD SHAH 24700716 

 

 

 



8. Centre for Inter-disciplinary Research & Innovation (CIRI) 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Subject Form No. 
1 ATEEB SHAFI RATHER BIOTECHNOLOGY 24701704 
2 ADEEBA FAROOQ BIOTECHNOLOGY 24701381 

 

Waiting list 

S No. Name of the Candidate Subject Form No. 
1 SAQIB NABI LONE BIOTECHNOLOGY 24700348 
2 KAWSAR MUSHTAQ BIOTECHNOLOGY 24701402 

 

9. North Campus 

 

Selection List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 NAZIR AHMAD KOTAY 24700369 
2 DURUKHSHAN ZEHRA 24700240 
3 FARHAT QYSAR 24700326 
4 RUMISA YASMEEN 24700676 
5 RUQIA MOHI U DIN 24701160 
6 IRFAN AHAMD LONE 24700791 
7 TARIQ BASHIR RATHER 24701045 
8 RABIA RASHID 24700261 
9 SHAHIDA BASHIR 24700732 
10 MOHINDER SINGH 24701282 

 

Waiting List 

S No. Name of the Candidate Form No. 
1 RAFIYA RAMZAN  24701336 
2 GULFISHAN JALAL 24701702 
3 AHSAN ALI 24701308 
4 MUDASIR AHMAD KHAN 24700548 
5 ZARINA BATOOL NILOFER 24700724 

 

 

 

                -Sd- 

            Dean  

School of Biological Sciences 


